



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 1410/2025 & I.A. 32601/2025**

THE INDIAN PERFORMING RIGHT SOCIETY & ANR.

.....Plaintiffs

Through: Ms. Swati Sukumar, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Mukul Kochhar and Ms.
Kanupriya Sabharwal, Advocates.

versus

MJ BIZCRAFT

.....Defendant

Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER

% **29.04.2026**

List on 03.09.2026.

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

APRIL 29, 2026/anj